
Immediate Life Support 

Course Content

This is a Resuscitation Council (UK) course aimed at healthcare professionals 

who may have to act as first responders and treat patients in cardiac arrest 

until the arrival of a cardiac arrest team. 

Target Audience 

Registered healthcare professionals who would be expected to participate as 

part of the resuscitation.

Course Delivery

This course will be delivered face to face in a classroom.

Booking Instructions

Please email Resuscitation@bedfordhospital.nhs.uk to book a place.

No bookings are confirmed unless placed with the Resuscitation department. 

mailto:Resuscitation@bedfordhospital.nhs.uk


Date Time Venue

Monday 8th May 2023

Thursday 25th May 2023

Wednesday 31st May 2023

09:00 – 15:00 Resuscitation Room, Education 

Centre 

Bedford Site

Tuesday 6th June 2023

Wednesday 28th June 2023

09:00 – 15:00 Resuscitation Room, Education 

Centre 

Bedford Site

Tuesday 4th July 2023

Tuesday 18th July 2023

09:00 – 15:00 Resuscitation Room, Education 

Centre 

Bedford Site

Tuesday 8th August 2023 09:00 – 15:00 Resuscitation Room, Education 

Centre 

Bedford Site

Monday 4th September 2023

Wednesday 27th September 

2023

09:00 – 15:00 Resuscitation Room, Education 

Centre 

Bedford Site

Tuesday 3rd October 2023

Tuesday 17th October 2023

09:00 – 15:00 Resuscitation Room, Education 

Centre 

Bedford Site

Tuesday 7th November 2023

Thursday 24th November 2023

09:00 – 15:00 Resuscitation Room, Education 

Centre 

Bedford Site

Tuesday 5th December 2023

Wednesday 13th December 2023

09:00 – 15:00 Resuscitation Room, Education 

Centre 

Bedford Site


